November 2025
CHA Parent/ Student Calendar

Saturday, November 01, 2025

Half term
Fri 24/10/2025 to Mon 03/11/2025

Sunday, November 02, 2025

Half term
Fri 24/10/2025 to Mon 03/11/2025

Monday, November 03, 2025

Half term
Fri 24/10/2025 to Mon 03/11/2025

Week 2
Mon 03/11/2025 to Fri 07/11/2025

INSET DAY
Mon 03/11/2025 (All day)

Tuesday, November 04, 2025

Week 2
Mon 03/11/2025 to Fri 07/11/2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

First day of Autumn term 2 school starts at 8.40am
Tue 04/11/2025 (All day)

B GCSE English Resit exams
Tue 04/11/2025 09:00 - 11:00

Wednesday, November 05, 2025

Week 2
Mon 03/11/2025 to Fri 07/11/2025



British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

B GCSE Maths Resit exams
Wed 05/11/2025 09:00 - 11:00

M Royal Albert Hall-Future Makers (select students)
Wed 05/11/2025 09:00 - 16:00

S Mitchell

Thursday, November 06, 2025

Week 2
Mon 03/11/2025 to Fri 07/11/2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

M GCSE English Resit exams
Thu 06/11/2025 09:00 - 11:00

Friday, November 07, 2025

Week 2
Mon 03/11/2025 to Fri 07/11/2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

B GCSE Maths Resit exams
Fri 07/11/2025 09:00 - 11:00

Saturday, November 08, 2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

Sunday, November 09, 2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

British Legion - Poppy collection



Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

Week 1
Mon 10/11/2025 to Fri 14/11/2025

B GCSE Maths Resit exams
Mon 10/11/2025 09:00 - 11:00

M Y11 Geography Field work in Chesham
Mon 10/11/2025 14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

British Legion - Poppy collection
Tue 04/11/2025 to Tue 11/11/2025

Week 1
Mon 10/11/2025 to Fri 14/11/2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Week 1
Mon 10/11/2025 to Fri 14/11/2025

Y12 (15 Students Media) Advertising Unlocked
Wed 12/11/2025 (All day)

Y13 Geography NEA
Wed 12/11/2025 to Thu 13/11/2025

Y9 BIMA Digital day (Computer Science)
Wed 12/11/2025 (All day)

M Y11 Geography Field work in Chesham
Wed 12/11/2025 14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Week 1
Mon 10/11/2025 to Fri 14/11/2025

Y13 Geography NEA
Wed 12/11/2025 to Thu 13/11/2025

M Y11 Geography Field work in Chesham
Thu 13/11/2025 12:30 - 13:30



B Winter Coat sorting party in hall
Thu 13/11/2025 16:00 - 18:00

Friday, November 14, 2025

Week 1
Mon 10/11/2025 to Fri 14/11/2025

Children In Need - Non-uniform day
Fri 14/11/2025 (All day)

M Y12/Y13 GoDrive presentation

Fri 14/11/2025 09:00 - 10:00

Location: AHE

Monday, November 17, 2025

Week 2
Mon 17/11/2025 to Fri 21/11/2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Week 2
Mon 17/11/2025 to Fri 21/11/2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Week 2
Mon 17/11/2025 to Fri 21/11/2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Week 2
Mon 17/11/2025 to Fri 21/11/2025

Friday, November 21, 2025

Week 2
Mon 17/11/2025 to Fri 21/11/2025

Monday, November 24, 2025



Week 1
Mon 24/11/2025 to Fri 28/11/2025

B MP Sarah Green Talk-Collective Workshop (Y11 &Sixth Form)
Mon 24/11/2025 08:30 - 09:00

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Week 1
Mon 24/11/2025 to Fri 28/11/2025

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Week 1
Mon 24/11/2025 to Fri 28/11/2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Week 1
Mon 24/11/2025 to Fri 28/11/2025

Sixth form applications open - September 2026
Thu 27/11/2025 (All day)

Friday, November 28, 2025

Week 1
Mon 24/11/2025 to Fri 28/11/2025

M Parliament talks (Life Skills)
Fri 28/11/2025 09:00 - 10:00

Sunday, November 30, 2025

M PTA Craft Fayre
Sun 30/11/2025 10:00 - 15:00



